
Time:

Time:

M

M Time:

Time:

Repechage

N

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

I

H

F

J

G

E

D
Time:

Time:

C

L

K

A

B
Time:

Time:

Time:
L

J

E

H

G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

14 Mon

3 Kyu

GradeGrade
Millie BAYLISS (1)14 Mon Dragons Acad

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

Madeline SMILES14 Mon Sportif LOSS

1 Kyu Wiktoria TOMERA SKK 10

14 Mon

1 Kyu

Tyra THOMAS (11) Dragons Acad

Drake JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Destination Judo

Ryedale JC

Alpha JC

2 Kyu Olivia SIMPSON (5)

Nina WILSON

Lily-Mae GASCOYNE

Nicole MOZYRO (6)

Ella WESTHEAD

Constance CAIRNS

Madeline SMILES

Lily-Mae GASCOYNE

Ella WESTHEAD

Jessica JENNINGS

10

LOSS

1 Kyu

14 Mon

2 Kyu

3 Kyu JC Osaka

Just Judo

LOSS

1014 Mon

14 Mon

1 Kyu

14 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

14 Mon

Millie BAYLISS (1)

Wiktoria TOMERA

Tyra THOMAS (11)

Jessica JENNINGS

Olivia SIMPSON (5)

Nina WILSON

Nicole MOZYRO (6)

Constance CAIRNS

Dragons Acad

SKK

Dragons Acad

Drake JC

Bishops Stortford JK

Destination Judo

Alpha JC

Just Judo

2:46

Time: 1:03

1:51

5:13

10

LOSS

5

LOSS

14 Mon

Sportif

Ryedale JC

JC Osaka

14 Mon

14 Mon

1 Kyu

Madeline SMILES

Constance CAIRNS

14 Mon

1 Kyu

3 Kyu

1 Kyu

Nina WILSON

Lily-Mae GASCOYNE

Jessica JENNINGS

Ella WESTHEAD

Wiktoria TOMERA

0:57

1:00

1:53

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

Sportif

Just Judo

Destination Judo

Ryedale JC

Drake JC

JC Osaka

SKK

14 Mon

14 Mon

2 Kyu

2 Kyu

Millie
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

2:18

1:16

Dragons Acad

Dragons Acad

Bishops Stortford JK

Alpha JC

BAYLISS (1)

Tyra
THOMAS (11)

Olivia
SIMPSON (5)

Nicole
MOZYRO (6)

14 Mon Madeline SMILES 10

LOSS1 Kyu Nina WILSON

1:25

1 Kyu Jessica JENNINGS LOSS

1 Kyu Wiktoria TOMERA 10

1:06

Sportif

Destination Judo

Drake JC

SKK

14 Mon

2 Kyu

Millie
BAYLISS (1)

Olivia
SIMPSON (5)

Dragons Acad

Bishops Stortford JK

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
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EIS Sheffield

A1

A2

A3

A4

SHEET A

14 Mon Madeline SMILES

Tyra THOMAS (11)

Nicole MOZYRO (6)

Wiktoria TOMERA

Sportif

Dragons Acad

1 Kyu

SKK

14 Mon

2 Kyu

Alpha JC

17

18

19

20

41

42

25

26

27

28

36

35

34

33

45

46

00

10

10

00

00s3

10

11s1

00

10

00s1

10s1

00

01s2

00s1

10

00s1

10

00

10

00

00

10

00

10

11

00

00s1

10

1

32

16

17

8

25

9

24

4

29

13

20

5

28

12

21 Table Officials Referees

10

53

10

14 Mon Millie BAYLISS (1)

Dragons Acad

FINALIST A

LOSS
00

A5

21 Judoka

1:26

0:21

0:06

3:42
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3 Kyu

GradeGrade
Sophie WOOD (2)1 Kyu Sportif

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

Sofia MANCA13 Mon Budokwai 10

10 Mon Josie MOORE Kodokwai LOSS

16 Mon

10 Mon

Madeleine YOUNG (9) Bradley Stoke JC

Craig Ewers Acad

Newbury JC

Budokwai

Melbourn JC

Whitburn JC

1 Kyu Olivia DELAHUNTY (4)

Tess MCGILL

Daisy KING

Sophie MCMILLAN (7)

Roberta ANTON

Josie MOORE

Tess MCGILL

Cerys PALMER

LOSS

10

3 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu Rush Judo

1 Kyu

13 Mon

16 Mon

10 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Sophie WOOD (2)

Sofia MANCA

Madeleine YOUNG (9)

Cerys PALMER

Olivia DELAHUNTY (4)

Daisy KING

Sophie MCMILLAN (7)

Roberta ANTON

Sportif

Budokwai

Bradley Stoke JC

Craig Ewers Acad

Newbury JC

Melbourn JC

Whitburn JC

Rush Judo

3:46

Time: 0:09

0:23

4:00

10

LOSS

LOSS

5

10 Mon

Kodokwai

Budokwai

10 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Josie MOORE

Sophie MCMILLAN (7)

3 Kyu

10 Mon

13 Mon

Daisy KING

Tess MCGILL

Cerys PALMER

Sofia MANCA

0:35

1:19

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

Kodokwai

Whitburn JC

Melbourn JC

Budokwai

Craig Ewers Acad

Budokwai

1 Kyu

16 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Sophie
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

0:40

1:19

Sportif

Bradley Stoke JC

Newbury JC

Rush Judo

WOOD (2)

Madeleine
YOUNG (9)

Olivia
DELAHUNTY (4)

Roberta
ANTON

1 Kyu Sophie MCMILLAN (7) 10

LOSS1 Kyu Daisy KING

0:10

10 Mon Cerys PALMER LOSS

13 Mon Sofia MANCA 10

0:07

Whitburn JC

Melbourn JC

Craig Ewers Acad

Budokwai

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

Sophie
WOOD (2)

Olivia
DELAHUNTY (4)

Sportif

Newbury JC

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
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EIS Sheffield

B1

B2

B3

B4

SHEET B

1 Kyu Sophie MCMILLAN (7)

Madeleine YOUNG (9)

Roberta ANTON

Sofia MANCA

Whitburn JC

Bradley Stoke JC

13 Mon

Budokwai

16 Mon

1 Kyu

Rush Judo
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14
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Table Officials Referees

LOSS

54

00s2

1 Kyu Olivia DELAHUNTY (4)

Newbury JC

FINALIST B
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10

B5 2:55

1:28

1:00
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Grade

B2

A3

A4

B4

A1

B3

A2

B1

Time:

Time:

Time:

A5

B5

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

FINAL

Time:

BRONZE MEDALLIST

BRONZE MEDALLIST

14 Mon

1 Kyu

Madeline SMILES LOSS

Roberta ANTON

0:22

10

14 Mon Tyra THOMAS (11) LOSS

13 Mon Sofia MANCA 10

1 Kyu Wiktoria TOMERA LOSS

1:47

0:30

16 Mon Madeleine YOUNG (9) 10

2 Kyu Nicole MOZYRO (6) LOSS

3:42

1 Kyu Sophie MCMILLAN (7) 10

A 

B

1 Kyu Roberta ANTON LOSS

13 Mon Sofia MANCA 10

2:19

16 Mon Madeleine YOUNG (9) LOSS

2:00

1 Kyu Sophie MCMILLAN (7) 10

14 Mon Millie BAYLISS (1) LOSS

1 Kyu Olivia DELAHUNTY (4) 10

0:24

13 Mon Sofia MANCA LOSS

1 Kyu Sophie WOOD (2) 10

1 Kyu Sophie MCMILLAN (7) LOSS

2 Kyu Olivia SIMPSON (5) 10

Sportif

Rush Judo

Dragons Acad

Budokwai

SKK

Bradley Stoke JC

Alpha JC

Whitburn JC

Rush Judo

Budokwai

Bradley Stoke JC

Whitburn JC

Dragons Acad

Newbury JC

Budokwai

Sportif

Whitburn JC

Bishops Stortford JK

1 Kyu Olivia
DELAHUNTY (4) 1

Olivia
SIMPSON (5)

Sophie
WOOD (2)

Sportif

Bishops Stortford JK

Newbury JC

Results
1 Olivia DELAHUNTY (4) Newbury JC

2 Millie BAYLISS (1) Dragons Acad

3 Sophie WOOD (2) Sportif

3 Olivia SIMPSON (5) Bishops Stortford JK

Sofia MANCA Budokwai5
Sophie MCMILLAN (7) Whitburn JC5

7 Roberta ANTON Rush Judo

7 Madeleine YOUNG (9) Bradley Stoke JC

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CG-63

5 December 2021
EIS Sheffield
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